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EXPONA TRADE PRICE LIST AND CONDITIONS OF SALE

LUXURY VINYL TILES
Design-Led Luxury Vinyl Plank and Tile Floorcoverings

PRODUCT WEAR 
LAYER

GAUGE $ PER FT² TILE SIZE TILES 
PER BOX

FT² PER 
BOX

EXPONA 
DESIGN 

PUR — PLANK

EXPONA 
DESIGN 

PUR —TILE

BORDERS & 
CORNERS

GROUTING 
STRIP

MARQUETRY 
STRIP

FEATURE 
STRIP

Key Features

All prices in Canadian Dollars and are exclusive of Sales Tax and delivery

5.39

5.39

5.39

5.39

5.39

5.39

5.39

5.39

5.39

5.39

64.99

64.99

64.99



Design-Led Luxury Vinyl Plank and Tile Floorcoverings

Key Features

4.39

4.39

4.39

4.39

4.39

4.39

4.39

4.39

4.39

4.39

4.39

4.39

64.99

64.99



Design-Led Luxury Vinyl Plank and Tile Floorcoverings

Key Features

4.39

4.39

4.39

4.39

4.39

4.39

4.39

4.39

4.39

64.99

64.99

64.99



Design-Led Luxury Vinyl Plank and Tile Floorcoverings

Key Features

7.39

7.39

7.39

7.39

7.39

7.39

7.29

7.29



Design-Led Luxury Vinyl Plank and Tile Floorcoverings

Key Features

Design-Led Luxury Vinyl Plank and Tile Floorcoverings

64.99

64.99

64.99



Flexible Sheet Vinyl Floorcoverings In A Multi-Layer Construction

Key Features

38.99 38.99
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Flexible Vinyl Sheet and Tile Flooring With A Mono-Layer Construction 

Key Features

34.99

4.994.99

4.49
4.49

34.99

33.99 33.99

30.99 37.19

29.99 29.99



Flexible Vinyl Sheet and Tile Flooring With A Mono-Layer Construction 

Key Features

27.49 27.49
39.5932.99

18.99
22.99

16.99 20.39
22.79
39.59
47.99

18.99
32.99
39.99

3.99
3.99
5.49

2.99
2.99

2.99
2.99

5.49
4.99

22.99
22.79



FOAM BACKING SHEET

Heterogeneous Acoustic Products For Heavy Commercial Applications

Key Features

Flexible Sheet Vinyl Floorcoverings In A Multi-Layer Construction

34.99

39.99 47.99

34.99

41.99

41.99

18.99 22.79

50.39

50.39



Design-Led Luxury Vinyl Plank and Tile Floorcoverings

3.99

3.79

3.79

3.79

3.79

3.79

3.79

3.79

3.79

3.79

3.79

64.99

64.99

64.99

64.99

64.99



Key Features

Design-Led Luxury Vinyl Plank and Tile Floorcoverings

2.99

2.99

2.99

2.99

2.99

2.99

2.99

2.99

64.99

64.99

64.99

64.99



Key Features

CAMARO RIGID
CORE - PLANK

CAMARO RIGID
CORE - PLANK

CAMARO RIGID
CORE - TILE

5.5mm 6.99 6.984” x 47.716” 10 23.140.3mm

5.5mm 6.99 4” x 24” 24 15.930.3mm

5.5mm 6.99 12” x 24” 12 23.890.3mm

Camaro Rigid Core PUR is a collection of natural wood, herringbone, cement and micro terrazzo effect 
plank and tiles.

Camaro Rigid Core has a built in acoustic backing providing 18db impact sound reduction. 

Camaro LOC includes 24 authentic replications of wood, stone, slate and concrete. 

5.99

5.99

5.99

139.99



Interwoven Vinyl Tile Collection for Heavy Commercial Applications

Key Features

10.99



WOODS

COLOUR

Vinyl Sports Floorcovering For Use In Multi-Purpose Indoor Sport Arenas

Key Features

72.99

73.99 88.79

99.99

72.99

88.79

Quickship available on the maple wood only.



Hardwearing Vinyl Floorcoverings Engineered For ESD Protection

Key Features

BRASS FOIL        Gauge 0.004” (0.1mm)  Width 2” (50.8mm)   1kg = 22.418 yds } PRICES ON APPLICATION
BRASS PLATES          

48.49

47.99

35.99

64.99

63.99

6.99

6.99

4.99

77.99

76.79

43.19

57.59

48.49



Key Features

Tough, Durable And Flexible Vinyl Wall And Ceiling Cladding

24.99

21.99

29.99

26.39



Key Features

151.99
118.99

99.99

119.99

97.99

49.99

56.99

669.99

99.99

280.99

132.99
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Key Features

Heavy-Duty Safety Floorcoverings With Traditional, Multi-Chip Or Decorative Designs

43.99 43.99

43.99 43.99

35.99
42.99

39.99

43.99

59.49 71.39

59.49

38.99

64.99

46.79

71.39

52.79

47.99

35.99
51.59



Key Features

Heavy-Duty Safety Floorcoverings With Traditional, Multi-Chip Or Decorative Designs

Heavy-Duty Safety Floorcoverings Featuring Various Wood Designs

63.99

57.99 57.99

53.99 64.79

53.99

60.99 73.19

64.79

63.99



KEY INFORMATION

2

supply only

5 days



1. INTERPRETATION

2. BASIS OF THE SALE

3. ORDERS AND SPECIFICATIONS

4. PRICE OF THE GOODS



5. TERMS OF PAYMENT

6. DELIVERY

7. RETURNS

8. RISK AND PROPERTY



9. WARRANTIES AND LIABILITY



10. FORCE MAJEURE

11. HEALTH AND SAFETY

12. INDEMNITY

13. INSOLVENCY OR DEFAULT OF BUYER

14. REPRESENTATIONS

15. TERMINATION

16. GENERAL
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